Attachment #1

Woodinville Three-Site Survey

Eastside Audubon Society

Number of Species
Number of Individuals
Number of Checklists

Species Name

Snow Goose

Cackling Goose
Canada Goose
Northern Shoveler
Gadwall

American Wigeon
Mallard
Green-winged Teal
Ring-necked Duck
Bufflehead

Common Goldeneye
Ring-necked Pheasant
Pied-billed Grebe
Double-crested Cormorant

Dec-16
29

486

3

Dec-16

Includes birds observed at Tolt Pipeline-Sammamish River Trail, Gold Creek County

Park, and 21 Acres

Jan-17
40
1,682
3

Jan-17

570

16

Date Range: Dec 1, 2016 - Nov 30, 2017

Feb-17
45

859

3

Feb-17

80
56

19

Mar-17

17

14

26
10

Apr-17
47

393

3

Apr-17

12

21

May-17
57
473

12

Jun-17
56
519

Jun-17

Total Number of Species: 98

Jul-17
48
470

3

Jul-17

14

10

Aug-17
35
464

50

20

Sep-17
47

445

3

Sep-17

45

18

Oct-17
46

752

3

Oct-17

80
11

11

Nov-17

16

58



Great Blue Heron
Green Heron

Osprey

Northern Harrier
Cooper's Hawk

Bald Eagle

Red-tailed Hawk
Virginia Rail

Killdeer

Wilson's Snipe
Greater Yellowlegs
Mew Gull

California Gull
Glaucous-winged Gull
Rock Pigeon
Band-tailed Pigeon
Eurasian Collared-Dove
Barn Owl

Barred Owl

Black Swift

Vaux's Swift

Anna's Hummingbird
Rufous Hummingbird
Belted Kingfisher
Red-breasted Sapsucker
Downy Woodpecker
Hairy Woodpecker
Northern Flicker
Pileated Woodpecker
Merlin

Western Wood-Pewee

R RN R

20

15
10

40
12

21
16

N R PR

12

10

IS

R N RPN

12

R NN -

R R R R R R NR

12

R RN R R

12



Willow Flycatcher
Pacific-slope Flycatcher
Hutton's Vireo
Warbling Vireo
Steller's Jay

American Crow
Common Raven

Tree Swallow
Violet-green Swallow
Barn Swallow

Cliff Swallow
Black-capped Chickadee

Chestnut-backed Chickadee

Bushtit

Red-breasted Nuthatch
Brown Creeper

Pacific Wren

Marsh Wren

Bewick's Wren
Golden-crowned Kinglet
Ruby-crowned Kinglet
Swainson's Thrush
Hermit Thrush
American Robin

Varied Thrush

European Starling
Cedar Waxwing
Orange-crowned Warbler
Common Yellowthroat
Yellow Warbler
Yellow-rumped Warbler

107

10

11

15

150

700

10

14

100

300

= U1 00 O

14

12

30

52

67

10

80

10

25

= 0B NN BN PO

w NN

(%]

1

[y

N U1 W b W WN

16

30

20

12

A P W ELE YW

16

12

92
30

10

W N PR, R DNNDN

100
10

22

200

A A R, N OO WUV

16

34

245

N O BN

40

30

1,700

12

A N O W WO

12

25

13



Black-throated Gray Warbler

Wilson's Warbler

Fox Sparrow

Dark-eyed Junco
White-crowned Sparrow

Golden-crowned Sparrow

Savannah Sparrow
Song Sparrow

Lincoln's Sparrow
Spotted Towhee
Western Tanager
Black-headed Grosbeak
Bullock's Oriole
Red-winged Blackbird
Brown-headed Cowbird
Brewer's Blackbird
Evening Grosbeak
House Finch

Purple Finch

Pine Siskin

American Goldfinch
House Sparrow

10

16
21

14

10
17

10

12
15

12

10

16

18
10

10

~N

N P, NN

10

16

10

13

10
12

10

A b WO

11

10

24

10

w

N W W

10

50

30
10
10

45

25

16

11

12

14



Attachment #2

Tolt Pipeline-Sammamish River Trail--148th Ave NE to

Sammamish River Trail
Eastside Audubon Society

Number of Species

Number of Individuals

Number of Checklists

Species Name

Snow Goose
Cackling Goose
Canada Goose
Northern Shoveler
Gadwall

American Wigeon
Mallard
Green-winged Teal
Ring-necked Duck
Bufflehead
Common Goldeneye
Pied-billed Grebe

16-Dec

195

16-Dec

17-Jan
25
1,470

17-Jan

570

16

Date Range: Dec 1, 2016 - Nov 30, 2017

17-Feb
37
584

17-Feb

13

19

17-Mar

17

14

26
10

17-Apr
31

247

1

17-Apr

10

21

17-May
34
208

12

17-Jun
39
314

17-Jun

Total Number of Species: 82

17-Jul
36
276

17-Jul

14

10

17-Aug
23
364

50

20

17-Sep
35

308

1

17-Sep

45

18

17-Oct
25
496

17-Oct

80

11

15

17-Nov
27
1,895

17-Nov

58



Double-crested Cormorant

Great Blue Heron
Green Heron

Osprey

Northern Harrier
Cooper's Hawk

Bald Eagle

Red-tailed Hawk
Virginia Rail

Killdeer

Wilson's Snipe
Greater Yellowlegs
Mew Gull

California Gull
Glaucous-winged Gull
Rock Pigeon

Eurasian Collared-Dove
Barn Owl

Black Swift

Vaux's Swift

Anna's Hummingbird
Belted Kingfisher
Red-breasted Sapsucker
Downy Woodpecker
Hairy Woodpecker
Northern Flicker
Pileated Woodpecker
Western Wood-Pewee
Willow Flycatcher
Steller's Jay

American Crow

40

700

20

300

15
10

67

40
12

25

21
16

13

12

25

10

80

200

12

55

e

=

245

1,700

16



Common Raven
Violet-green Swallow
Barn Swallow

Cliff Swallow
Black-capped Chickadee
Chestnut-backed Chickadee
Bushtit

Brown Creeper

Pacific Wren

Marsh Wren

Bewick's Wren
Golden-crowned Kinglet
Ruby-crowned Kinglet
Swainson's Thrush
American Robin
European Starling

Cedar Waxwing
Common Yellowthroat
Yellow-rumped Warbler
Black-throated Gray Warbler
Wilson's Warbler

Fox Sparrow

Dark-eyed Junco
White-crowned Sparrow
Golden-crowned Sparrow
Savannah Sparrow

Song Sparrow

Lincoln's Sparrow
Spotted Towhee
Black-headed Grosbeak
Bullock's Oriole

150

100

21

30
52

10
17

10

= Y

68
10

10

12

12

10

14

12

10

92
30

10

13
10
22

16
34

12

w

N W W

40
12

12

25

A L1 L1 N

17



Red-winged Blackbird
Brown-headed Cowbird
Brewer's Blackbird
House Finch

Purple Finch

Pine Siskin

American Goldfinch
House Sparrow

10

N NN N

10
12
10

24

10

50

45

25

18



Attachment #3

Gold Creek County Park

Eastside Audubon Society

Number of Species
Number of Individuals
Number of Checklists

Species Name

Cooper's Hawk
Band-tailed Pigeon
Barred Owl|

Vaux's Swift

Anna's Hummingbird
Rufous Hummingbird
Red-breasted Sapsucker
Downy Woodpecker
Hairy Woodpecker
Northern Flicker
Pileated Woodpecker
Merlin

16-Dec
17
188

16-Dec

17-Jan
16

59

1

17-Jan

Date Range: Dec 1, 2016 - Nov 30, 2017

17-Feb
17
74

17-Feb

17-Mar

17-Apr
19
60

17-Apr

17-May
30
185

17-May

17-Jun
29
141

17-Jun

Total Number of Species: 41

17-Jul
21

38

1

17-Jul

17-Aug
17

17-Sep
12
28

17-Sep

17-Oct
18
41

17-Oct

19

17-Nov
20
67

17-Nov



Western Wood-Pewee
Pacific-slope Flycatcher
Hutton's Vireo

Steller's Jay

American Crow
Common Raven
Black-capped Chickadee
Chestnut-backed Chickadee
Red-breasted Nuthatch
Brown Creeper

Pacific Wren

Bewick's Wren
Golden-crowned Kinglet
Ruby-crowned Kinglet
Swainson's Thrush
Hermit Thrush
American Robin

Varied Thrush
Black-throated Gray Warbler
Wilson's Warbler
Dark-eyed Junco

Song Sparrow

Spotted Towhee
Western Tanager
Black-headed Grosbeak
Brown-headed Cowbird
Evening Grosbeak
Purple Finch

Pine Siskin

107

10

11

15

0O R ONDNN

10

11

= 0O NN P W

14

12

10

20

16

w

12

N NN DB PN

10

12

AN PR DN

1

[y

N U1 W W

DR, NN W B

11

A P RPN W

16

12

O w w N

15

N

5RO PR

W kP, PP NP DNMNDN

(o R N

A BN OO U OO

A W NMNDNOUODNDNPRE

R AW WR R

v ~h 01

A O W WO PANWRPRE

[EEN
NN

20



Attachment #4

21 Acres
Eastside Audubon Society

Number of Species
Number of Individuals
Number of Checklists

Species Name

Cackling Goose
Canada Goose
Mallard

Ring-necked Pheasant
Double-crested Cormorant
Great Blue Heron
Cooper's Hawk

Bald Eagle

Red-tailed Hawk
Killdeer
Glaucous-winged Gull
Rock Pigeon

Anna's Hummingbird
Rufous Hummingbird

16-Dec
17
103

16-Dec

Date Range: Dec 1, 2016 - Nov 30, 2017

17-Jan
20
153

1

17-Jan

17-Feb
18
201

17-Feb

80
56

17-Mar
20
202

17-Mar

16

17-Apr
16

86

1

17-Apr

12

17-May
21

17-Jun
18
64

17-Jun

Total Number of Species: 54

17-Jul
21
156

1

17-Jul

17-Aug
12
39

17-Sep
19

109

1

17-Sep

12

17-Oct
24
215

17-Oct

11

12

21

17-Nov
20
170

17-Nov

16



Red-breasted Sapsucker
Downy Woodpecker
Hairy Woodpecker
Northern Flicker

Willow Flycatcher
Hutton's Vireo

Warbling Vireo

Steller's Jay

American Crow

Tree Swallow
Violet-green Swallow
Barn Swallow
Black-capped Chickadee
Chestnut-backed Chickadee
Bushtit

Red-breasted Nuthatch
Bewick's Wren
Ruby-crowned Kinglet
American Robin
European Starling

Cedar Waxwing
Orange-crowned Warbler
Common Yellowthroat
Yellow Warbler
Yellow-rumped Warbler
Fox Sparrow

Dark-eyed Junco
White-crowned Sparrow
Golden-crowned Sparrow
Savannah Sparrow

Song Sparrow

62

24

14
40

16

30

80
10

12
15

16

18

= N W N W

12
20

16

25

10
30

30
10
10

40

15

16

22



Spotted Towhee
Western Tanager
Black-headed Grosbeak
Red-winged Blackbird
Brown-headed Cowbird
House Finch

Purple Finch

Pine Siskin

American Goldfinch

10

14

10

10

15

16

11

12

23



