Attachment #1

Woodinville Three-Site Survey Eastside Audubon Society

Includes birds observed at Tolt Pipeline-Sammamish River Trail, Gold Creek County Park, and 21 Acres

	Dec-16	Jan-17	Feb-17	Mar-17	Apr-17	May-17	Jun-17	Jul-17	Aug-17	Sep-17	Oct-17	Nov-17
Number of Species	29	40	45	49	47	57	56	48	35	47	46	44
Number of Individuals	486	1,682	859	684	393	473	519	470	464	445	752	2,132
Number of Checklists	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3
Species Name	Dec-16	Jan-17	Feb-17	Mar-17	Apr-17	May-17	Jun-17	Jul-17	Aug-17	Sep-17	Oct-17	Nov-17
Snow Goose										1		
Cackling Goose		570	80								80	
Canada Goose			56	17	12	15		14	50	45	11	16
Northern Shoveler										1		
Gadwall		2	9	14		1						
American Wigeon			2	7								
Mallard		16	19	26	21	12	8	10	20	18	11	58
Green-winged Teal				10								
Ring-necked Duck		1										
Bufflehead		4										
Common Goldeneye		1	3	1								
Ring-necked Pheasant				1								
Pied-billed Grebe			1									2
Double-crested Cormorant		9	5	2	9					1		

Great Blue Heron		1	2	1	1			1			1	1
Green Heron	 								1			
Osprey	 							1		1		
Northern Harrier	 										1	
Cooper's Hawk	1	1				1	1		1	2	2	
Bald Eagle		1	2				1	1			1	
Red-tailed Hawk		2	1	2	1	1	1		1	2	1	2
Virginia Rail	 										1	
Killdeer		6		1	2	1	1				1	1
Wilson's Snipe	 										1	
Greater Yellowlegs	 										1	
Mew Gull	 			1								
California Gull	 		2	1								
Glaucous-winged Gull		2	20	15	40	21	12			4	7	
Rock Pigeon	1	7	5	10	12	16	6	10	5	12	12	9
Band-tailed Pigeon	 			2		4						
Eurasian Collared-Dove	 					1						
Barn Owl	 						1					
Barred Owl	 											1
Black Swift	 							4				
Vaux's Swift	 						3	4				
Anna's Hummingbird	3	1	2	1	2	3	1	4	3	1	2	1
Rufous Hummingbird	 						1					
Belted Kingfisher	 								1			
Red-breasted Sapsucker	 			1	2		3	1				1
Downy Woodpecker	1	1			1	1		2	2	1	1	1
Hairy Woodpecker	2					1	3		1	2		2
Northern Flicker	1	1	3	2	3	1	3	3	2	2	2	1
Pileated Woodpecker	1		1	1	1	2	1		1	1	1	1
Merlin	 				1							
Western Wood-Pewee	 						4	2	1			

Willow Flycatcher							4				-	
Pacific-slope Flycatcher					-	12	7	6	1		-	
Hutton's Vireo			-	1	-	2	3	1	1	1	1	1
Warbling Vireo					-	1					-	
Steller's Jay	1	2	1	3	1	1	2	4	2	1	1	1
American Crow	107	700	300	67	25	13	25	80	200	55	245	1,700
Common Raven	2	2	1		2	2	1	2		2	3	2
Tree Swallow					-	2	2				-	-
Violet-green Swallow					-	5	18	1		3	-	. <u>-</u>
Barn Swallow					-	3	8	9	4	8	-	. <u>-</u>
Cliff Swallow							2				-	. -
Black-capped Chickadee	10	7	7	10	5	5	6	10	8	8	6	12
Chestnut-backed Chickadee	2	2	6	2	4	11	11	1	9	2	2	8
Bushtit			8		2	2						6
Red-breasted Nuthatch	6	6	5	2	4	3	3	2	5	2		3
Brown Creeper	4	1	1	3	2	3	7	2	8	3	1	3
Pacific Wren	11	8	14	20	7	4	1	1	2	4	5	9
Marsh Wren			-	3	4	3	3	1	1		2	2
Bewick's Wren	1	2	2	4	5	5	4	2	4	4	4	4
Golden-crowned Kinglet	15	10	12	16	1	2	4	3	4	2	5	12
Ruby-crowned Kinglet	2	2	2	3						1	2	2
Swainson's Thrush					-	16	16	1			-	-
Hermit Thrush											1 -	-
American Robin	3	14	30	80	9	30	12	3	2	1	40	4
Varied Thrush	4	1 -	-	2							-	
European Starling	150	100	52	10	2	20	92	100		3	30	25
Cedar Waxwing					-	2	30	10	16	16	3	1
Orange-crowned Warbler					-	1					-	
Common Yellowthroat					4	12	9	22	34	7	1 -	-
Yellow Warbler										2	-	-
Yellow-rumped Warbler					5						-	-

Black-throated Gray Warbler						2	2	2	4	 			
Wilson's Warbler							10	3		 		-	· -
Fox Sparrow				3	2					 			2
Dark-eyed Junco	2		16	10	8	2	16	3	3		8	30	16
White-crowned Sparrow		2	21	17	12	16	8	9	2	7	3	10	5
Golden-crowned Sparrow	1		8	5	15	4				 		10	6
Savannah Sparrow	1					18	1	7			3	-	
Song Sparrow	6		4	10	12	10	10	9	6	2	7	4	9
Lincoln's Sparrow											3	-	
Spotted Towhee	9		4	3	8	10	13	15	5	3	2	2	11
Western Tanager							2	1	2	 		-	-
Black-headed Grosbeak							2	2	2	 		-	-
Bullock's Oriole							1			 		-	
Red-winged Blackbird			2	3	10	2	2	2			10	45 -	-
Brown-headed Cowbird						3	10	5	6	 		-	-
Brewer's Blackbird				2	7	7	12	11	1	 		25 -	-
Evening Grosbeak	2									 		-	
House Finch	10		14	2	4	2	10	10	24	4	9	8	6
Purple Finch			5		6	2	5	4	2	1	6		12
Pine Siskin			3	6	12	1	3			 		-	
American Goldfinch	3					2	4	4	10	5	50	16	5
House Sparrow				2	1		4			 		-	-

Attachment #2

Tolt Pipeline-Sammamish River Trail--148th Ave NE to

Eastside Audubon Society

Sammamish River Trail

	16-Dec	17-Jan	17-Feb	17-Mar	17-Apr	17-May	17-Jun	17-Jul	17-Aug	17-Sep	17-Oct	17-Nov
Number of Species	6	25	37	40	31	34	39	36	23	35	25	27
Number of Individuals	195	1,470	584	377	247	208	314	276	364	308	496	1,895
Number of Checklists	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Species Name	16-Dec	17-Jan	17-Feb	17-Mar	17-Apr	17-May	17-Jun	17-Jul	17-Aug	17-Sep	17-Oct	17-Nov
Snow Goose										1		
Cackling Goose		570									80	
Canada Goose			13	17	10	15		14	50	45	2	
Northern Shoveler										1		
Gadwall		2	9	14		1						
American Wigeon			2	7								
Mallard		16	19	26	21	12	8	10	20	18	11	58
Green-winged Teal				10								
Ring-necked Duck		1										
Bufflehead		4										
Common Goldeneye		1	3	1								
Pied-billed Grebe			1									2

Double-crested Cormorant		9	5	2	9					1	
Great Blue Heron		1	2		1			1			1 1
Green Heron	 								1		
Osprey	 							1		1	
Northern Harrier	 										1
Cooper's Hawk	1	1					1		1	2	2
Bald Eagle		1	2				1	1			1
Red-tailed Hawk		2	1	2		1	1		1	2	1 2
Virginia Rail	 										1
Killdeer	 			1	2	1	1				1
Wilson's Snipe	 										1
Greater Yellowlegs	 										1
Mew Gull	 			1							
California Gull	 		2	1							
Glaucous-winged Gull		2	20	15	40	21	12			4	7
Rock Pigeon	1	7	5	10	12	16	6	10	5	12	4 5
Eurasian Collared-Dove	 					1					
Barn Owl	 						1				
Black Swift	 							4			
Vaux's Swift	 						3	4			
Anna's Hummingbird	 			1	1	1	1			1	
Belted Kingfisher	 								1		
Red-breasted Sapsucker	 			1							
Downy Woodpecker	 							2		1	1
Hairy Woodpecker	 						1				
Northern Flicker	 		3	1				3	2	2	1
Pileated Woodpecker	 								1	1	
Western Wood-Pewee	 							2	1		
Willow Flycatcher	 						4				
Steller's Jay	 		1	3				1			1
American Crow	40	700	300	67	25	13	25	80	200	55	245 1,700

Common Raven			1			1	1			2		2
Violet-green Swallow						5	18			3		
Barn Swallow						3	8	9	4	8		
Cliff Swallow							2					
Black-capped Chickadee		7	6	5	4	5	3	10	5	6		12
Chestnut-backed Chickadee						2				1		
Bushtit			8		2							
Brown Creeper			1	1				2				
Pacific Wren		1	2									
Marsh Wren				3	4	3	3	1	1		2	2
Bewick's Wren		1	2	4	5	2	3	2	4	4		2
Golden-crowned Kinglet		2		1	1		1		4			
Ruby-crowned Kinglet			1	1								
Swainson's Thrush							3	1				
American Robin			30	68	9	8	9	2	2		40	4
European Starling	150	100	52	10	2	14	92	13		3	12	25
Cedar Waxwing							30	10	16	12		
Common Yellowthroat					4	12	9	22	34	7	1	
Yellow-rumped Warbler					2							
Black-throated Gray Warbler								4				
Wilson's Warbler						4						
Fox Sparrow			3	2								2
Dark-eyed Junco		6	10	5	2	1	2	3		3	1	5
White-crowned Sparrow		21	17	5	12	8	5	1	3	3	6	5
Golden-crowned Sparrow	1		5	10	3							6
Savannah Sparrow					6	1	7			3		
Song Sparrow	2	3	10	12	10	10	8	6	2	7	4	9
Lincoln's Sparrow										3		
Spotted Towhee		3	3	6	5	3	7	5		2		7
Black-headed Grosbeak						1	1	2				
Bullock's Oriole						1						

Red-winged Blackbird		2	3	10	2	2	2			2	45	
Brown-headed Cowbird	 				3	10	5	6				
Brewer's Blackbird	 		2	7	7	12	11	1			25	
House Finch		7	1	2		10	10	24	1	9		6
Purple Finch	 			2			2					
Pine Siskin	 			2	1							
American Goldfinch	 					4	4	10	5	50		1
House Sparrow	 		2	1		4						

Attachment #3

Gold Creek County Park Eastside Audubon Society

	16 D	17 lau	17 Fab	17 140	17 4	17 14	17	47 1	17 4	17 Com	17.0-4	17 Na.
	16-Dec	17-Jan	17-Feb	17-Mar	17-Apr	17-May	17-Jun	17-Jul	17-Aug	17-Sep	17-Oct	17-Nov
Number of Species	17	16	17	21	19	30	29	21	17	12	18	20
Number of Individuals	188	59	74	105	60	185	141	38	61	28	41	67
Number of Checklists	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Species Name	16-Dec	17-Jan	17-Feb	17-Mar	17-Apr	17-May	17-Jun	17-Jul	17-Aug	17-Sep	17-Oct	17-Nov
Cooper's Hawk		1				1						
Band-tailed Pigeon				2		4						
Barred Owl												1
Vaux's Swift								1				
Anna's Hummingbird		1	2			3					1	1
Rufous Hummingbird							1					
Red-breasted Sapsucker				1	2		3	1				
Downy Woodpecker					1			2	2			1
Hairy Woodpecker	2					1	3		1	2		2
Northern Flicker			2	2	3	1	3		2		2	
Pileated Woodpecker	1		1	1	1	2	1			1	1	1
Merlin					1							

Western Wood-Pewee		 -						4	1				
Pacific-slope Flycatcher		 -					12	7	6	1			•
Hutton's Vireo					1		2	3	1	1		1	1
Steller's Jay		2 -			1	1	1	2	4	1	1	1	1
American Crow	107		3	}			4	7		8	2	3	3
Common Raven	2	2	1			2	2	1	2		2	3	2
Black-capped Chickadee	10	2	7	,	10	5	4	6	2	6	5	4	4
Chestnut-backed Chickadee	2	2	ϵ	ò	2	4	11	11	1	9	2	1	8
Red-breasted Nuthatch	6	6	5	,	2	4	3	3	2	5	2		3
Brown Creeper	4	1	1	_	3	2	3	7	1	8	3	1	3
Pacific Wren	11	8	14	ļ.	20	7	4	1	1	2	4	5	9
Bewick's Wren			1	L	2	2	5	4	1	4		4	4
Golden-crowned Kinglet	15	10	12	<u> </u>	16		2	4	3	4	2	5	12
Ruby-crowned Kinglet	2	2 -			3				 				2
Swainson's Thrush		 -					16	16	 				
Hermit Thrush									 			1	
American Robin	3	2	2	2	6	5	30	12	1	2		1	4
Varied Thrush	4	1 -			2				 				
Black-throated Gray Warbler		 -				2	2	2	 				
Wilson's Warbler		 -					10	3	 				
Dark-eyed Junco	2	11	7	,	4	1	16	3	1				
Song Sparrow	6	4	1	<u> </u>	3	5	8	9	2	1		2	4
Spotted Towhee	9	4	3	3	8	10	13	15	2	3	2	1	1
Western Tanager		 -					2	1	 				
Black-headed Grosbeak		 -					2	2	 				
Brown-headed Cowbird		 -					1		 				
Evening Grosbeak	2	 -							 				
Purple Finch		 -			2	2	5	4	2				
Pine Siskin			6	5	12		3		 				

Attachment #4

21 Acres
Eastside Audubon Society

	1C Dec	17 lan	17 Fab	17 14	17 0	17 14	17	47 1	17	17 Com	17.0-+	17 Na
	16-Dec	17-Jan	17-Feb	17-Mar	17-Apr	17-May	17-Jun	17-Jul	17-Aug	17-Sep	17-Oct	17-Nov
Number of Species	17	20	18	20	16	21	18	21	12	19	24	20
Number of Individuals	103	153	201	202	86	80	64	156	39	109	215	170
Number of Checklists	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Species Name	16-Dec	17-Jan	17-Feb	17-Mar	17-Apr	17-May	17-Jun	17-Jul	17-Aug	17-Sep	17-Oct	17-Nov
Cackling Goose			80									
Canada Goose			56	16	12	9					11	16
Mallard			2	8							7	
Ring-necked Pheasant				1							,	
				_								
Double-crested Cormorant		1										
Great Blue Heron				1				1				
Cooper's Hawk									1		1	
Bald Eagle		1										
Red-tailed Hawk			1		1							
Killdeer		6									1	
Glaucous-winged Gull			2							1		
Rock Pigeon				6						12	12	9
Anna's Hummingbird	3	1	1		2		1	4	3		2	
Rufous Hummingbird							1					

Red-breasted Sapsucker	 											1
Downy Woodpecker	1	1				1		1			1	
Hairy Woodpecker	1											
Northern Flicker	1	1			1						2	1
Willow Flycatcher	 						1					
Hutton's Vireo	 									1		
Warbling Vireo	 					1						
Steller's Jay	1			1				1	2			
American Crow	5	24	30	6	4	3	1	3		1	25	40
Tree Swallow	 					2	2					
Violet-green Swallow	 					3	1	1				
Barn Swallow	 					2		2				
Black-capped Chickadee	2	6	2	5	5	1	2	7	8	8	6	8
Chestnut-backed Chickadee	 										2	
Bushtit	 					2						6
Red-breasted Nuthatch	 									2		
Bewick's Wren	1	2	2	1				2	1		1	2
Ruby-crowned Kinglet		1	2	2						1	2	2
American Robin	2	14	7	80	6	12	6	3		1	10	
European Starling	62	40		10		20		100			30	15
Cedar Waxwing	 					2	7	2		16	3	1
Orange-crowned Warbler	 					1						
Common Yellowthroat	 				2	1	8	4	8			
Yellow Warbler	 									2		
Yellow-rumped Warbler	 				5							
Fox Sparrow	 											1
Dark-eyed Junco	2	16	3	8		1	3			8	30	16
White-crowned Sparrow		3	1	12	16	6	9	2	7	1	10	
Golden-crowned Sparrow	1	8	3	15	4						10	4
Savannah Sparrow	1				18					1		
Song Sparrow	3	2	4	3	4	4	2	4	1		3	9

Spotted Towhee	4	4	2	3	1	2	5	2	1		2	11
Western Tanager	 							2				
Black-headed Grosbeak	 						1	1				
Red-winged Blackbird	 									10	15	
Brown-headed Cowbird	 					2		1				
House Finch	10	14	2	4	2		1	8	4	3	8	5
Purple Finch		5		6		1			1	6		12
Pine Siskin		3		10								
American Goldfinch	3				2	3	3	5	2	6	16	5